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Summary of AAMC® PREview™ Professional Readiness Exam Scores

(Formerly Situational Judgment Test)
Percentile Ranks in Effect May 1, 2025 - April 30, 2026
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Frequency Table — PREview Scores
Total Frequenc Percentage Cumulative Percentile
Score q ¥ i Frequency Rank
1 2,879 4.43 2,879 4%
2 2,981 4.59 5,860 9%
3 5,541 8.52 11,401 18%
4 8,008 12.32 19,409 30%
5 11,314 17.4 30,723 47%
6 13,059 20.09 43,782 67%
7 12,540 19.29 56,322 87%
8 5,794 8.91 62,116 96%
9 2,896 4.45 65,012 100%
Notes:

The column labeled “Percentile Rank” provides the percentage of scores equal to or less than each total score point.
These percentile ranks are based on all PREview results from the 2022, 2023 and 2024 testing years combined.
Updates to the percentile ranks will be made by early May each year.




